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IMIE
Kasper
tukasz
Pawet
Pawet
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Artur
Pawet
Damian
Tomek
Pawet
Pawet
Magdalena
Radostaw
Stanistaw
Marcin
Rafat
Karol
Tomasz
Dawid
Tomasz
Albert
Dawid
Monika
Kuba
Dorota
Krzysztof
Barbara
Miko
Jakub
Mateusz
Kamil
Gabriel
Adam
Mariusz
Bartosz
Piotr
Piotr
Andrzej
Marek
Maciej
Dawid
Mariusz
Piotr
Mariusz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
tukasz
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Ryszard
Krystian
Szczepan
Michat
Robert
Marin
Rafat
Adam

NAZWISKO
Tochowicz
Gajda
Zalewski
Dawideijt
Duszynski
Wiszniewski
Timczenko
Styputkowski
Sadowski
Suhak
Gorski
Czarkowski
Sokot
Lotkowski
Ruchlicki
Borkowski
Dalbiak
Paszkowski
Jablonski
Sulikowski
Wyszotmirski
Koleda
Baranowski
Olizarowicz
tukaszewicz
Maziarz
Florczak
Torebko
tojewski
Warzywoda
Kendzior
Burak
Gmurczyk
Mielko
Byczyk
Byczyk
Szymalski
Sochacki
Brozewicz
Bajkowski
Sekuta
Prusaczyk
Trembowski
Paluch
Zajkowski
Sputowski
Kalinski
Kazmierczak
Jadczak
Dziedzia
Cimoszuk
Zdrojewski
Marc
Dabrowski
Zwolinski
Nikonowicz
Kubiak
Szwed

ORIENT GRAVEL SZLAK TATARSKI
Sokatka, 31.08.2024

NR
584
538
592
532
535
589
583
579
572
578
536
530
577
555
571
520
531
568
537
580
590
551
521
566
557
596
534
586
556
588
546
524
539
562
526
525
582
575
523
516
573
570
587
567
591
576
544
545
541
513
529
593
559
533
595
564
554
581

dystan: 200km
WYNIKI

KLUB

Tyczynski Triathlon
Dabarti Cycling Team
M2 MTB Wasilkow
Agr Podlasie
BCCr3W
wtw-poland.com
Zabtudow Team
Dabarti Cycling Team
N50 BIKE TEAM
AGR Podlasie

TMT

N50 Bike Team
Milsport Team

AGR Podlasie

BYLE DO METY

M2 MTB WASILKOW
M2 MTB Wasilkow
Dabarti Cycling Team

Dabarti Cycling Team

ULTRA WARIATY

M2 MTB Wasilkow
1500 W

Boss
www.gabrielfotograf.pl
Byczyk Team

Jezdzimy!Radzymin
Eurodom

Rowerowe Kurpie

Rowerowe Kurpie
AGR Podlasie
AGR Podlasie
N50 BIKE TEAM
N50 Bike Team

MBP w SiedIcach

KAT.

TEEZTEZIEZIEEEEEEEEEESEEEEZEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEXREXREXRZEEEEEEEEEEXREEEEEEEEEEEERE®R

MSC/KAT.

CZAS
06:17:21
06:46:38
07:08:16
07:14:18
07:15:16
07:20:55
07:21:57
07:23:42
07:24:01
07:25:27
07:37:45
07:44:12
07:49:13
07:49:40
08:00:18
08:00:48
08:05:11
08:07:53
08:10:08
08:10:08
08:25:03
08:26:45
08:27:38
08:28:02
08:28:57
08:41:33
08:46:54
08:58:42
09:01:03
09:03:19
09:03:19
09:05:01
09:15:22
09:15:24
09:18:01
09:18:01
09:23:48
09:31:33
09:31:38
09:33:12
09:35:38
09:36:04
09:39:58
09:46:56
09:48:18
09:49:54
09:51:55
09:52:35
10:00:55
10:08:07
10:08:08
10:24:17
10:24:17
10:35:43
10:39:34
10:39:34
10:55:55
10:55:55



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Maciej
Monika
Rafat
Rafat
Karol
Zbigniew
Michat
Piotr
Adam
Piotr
Marcin
Damian
Dawid
Adrian

Stominski
Kedziora
Kacprzak
Malinowski
Baczek
Kowalski
Kowalski
Karauda
Klinicki
Chmielewski
Zmiejko
Tomaszewski
Ajvazi
Ktoczko

ORIENT GRAVEL SZLAK TATARSKI

574
547
543
558
522
553
552
510
549
527
594
585
507
550

Sokatka, 31.08.2024
dystan: 200km
WYNIKI

N50 Bike Team

Rowerowe Kurpie

Rowerowe Kurpie

Sokot Ostréw Mazowiecka

Na Szosie
Dabarti Cycling Team

ETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELEEERE

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

11:11:56
11:16:04
11:53:36
11:53:37
11:53:39
11:58:14
12:01:22
12:04:10
12:04:18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



